14-15 ara stulkur svig

Bikarmot SKI

Resultlist (Default Classification (By Class))
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69 Perla Karen Gunnarsdottir
64 Lovisa Rut Adalsteinsdottir
68 Alexandra Yr Ingvarsdéttir
65 Nanna Kristin Bjarnadoéttir

70 Ingibjorg Embla Min Jonsdo
59 Valgerdur Maria Juliusdéttir

71 Tinna Klemenzdéttir

62 Kristin Sara Magnusdottir
63 Kristrun Lilja Sveinsdottir
74 Julia Birna Ingvarsdottir
72 Klara Ran bérdardottir
73 iris J6na Egilsdéttir

15 ara stulkur
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66 Frida Kristin Jonsdottir
57 Hjalmdis Run Nielsdéttir
60 Astridur Magnusdottir
75 Eva Bjorg Halldorsdaéttir
58 Embla Ran Baldursdottir
61 isabella S6l Tryggvadottir
67 Lilja Osk Gudmundsdottir
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Nation

Year

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Club

["d
o
x

Dal
via
Arm
Arm
Dal
SKA
Arm
Dal
SSS

- -

BBL

SKA
Viking

SKA
via
SKA

Arm

[l el el e i

5.3.2017 - 13:17:02

Run1

36.23
37.50
38.06
38.01
38.81
39.26
39.80
40.01
42.25
42.54
38.27

DSQ

34.44
37.02
37.25
37.67
38.54
43.30

1:22.13

Run 2

36.77
36.07
35.73
36.83
36.22
37.71
39.07
39.43
38.83
41.74

1:03.10

DsQ

34.86
35.82
36.91
36.98
37.28
42.89
40.26

Total

1:13.00
1:13.57
1:13.79
1:14.84
1:15.03
1:16.97
1:18.87
1:19.44
1:21.08
1:24.28
1:41.37

1:09.30
1:12.84
1:14.16
1:14.65
1:15.82
1:26.19
2:02.39

Diff

+0.57
+0.79
+1.84
+2.03
+3.97
+5.87
+6.44
+8.08
+11.28
+28.37

+3.54
+4.86
+5.35
+6.52
+16.89
+53.09
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